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1 GARCIA Ivan MEX 207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 2  79.20 2   6.55

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  83.25 1 162.45 1

6245D 3.6 8.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  84.60 1 247.05 1

307C 3.4 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 10.0  96.90 1 343.95 1

409C 4.1 6.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 5.5  92.25 1 436.20 1

5156B 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  85.50 4 521.70 1

2 ORTEGA Victor COL 5253B 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  73.60 4  73.60 4  12.15

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  66.00 6 139.60 4  22.85

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  75.90 5 215.50 3  31.55

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  68.80 7 284.30 4  59.65

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  84.15 2 368.45 2  67.75

307C 3.4 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  86.70 2 455.15 2  66.55

3 RUVALCABA Jonathan MEX 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  73.60 4  73.60 4  12.15

109C 3.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.05 7 134.65 6  27.80

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  81.00 3 215.65 2  31.40

307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 5 287.05 3  56.90

207B 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0  64.80 5 351.85 3  84.35

5156B 3.8 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  85.50 4 437.35 3  84.35

4 AGUIRRE Jeinkler CUB 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 6  72.00 6  13.75

207C 3.3 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  49.50 10 121.50 9  40.95

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.0  64.00 8 185.50 8  61.55

6243D 3.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  84.80 3 270.30 6  73.65

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  62.90 7 333.20 5 103.00

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  86.40 3 419.60 4 102.10

5 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 10  63.00 10  22.75

626C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  61.05 7 124.05 8  38.40

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 4 200.85 6  46.20

207C 3.3 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.5  95.70 2 296.55 2  47.40

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  47.60 10 344.15 4  92.05

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.20 7 419.35 5 102.35

6 VILLA Sebastian COL 407B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  85.75 1  85.75 1

5255B 3.6 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  34.20 12 119.95 11  42.50

626B 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  52.50 9 172.45 10  74.60

109C 3.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0  66.60 8 239.05 8 104.90

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  66.00 4 305.05 7 131.15

307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  88.40 1 393.45 6 128.25
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7 BOUCHARD Maxim CAN 107B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  76.50 3  76.50 3   9.25

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5  51.15 9 127.65 7  34.80

407C 3.2 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 2 209.25 4  37.80

626C 3.3 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0  11.55 12 220.80 12 123.15

5253B 3.2 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  78.40 3 299.20 8 137.00

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  74.80 8 374.00 7 147.70

8 PARISI Hugo BRA 407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5  48.00 12  48.00 12  37.75

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  72.00 2 120.00 10  42.45

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  49.50 10 169.50 12  77.55

6245D 3.6 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  72.00 4 241.50 7 102.45

307C 3.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5  51.00 8 292.50 9 143.70

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5  72.00 9 364.50 8 157.20

9 COOPER Zachary USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  67.20 9  67.20 9  18.55

207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  67.65 5 134.85 5  27.60

6245D 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  37.80 12 172.65 9  74.40

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0  51.00 10 223.65 11 120.30

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  64.50 6 288.15 10 148.05

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 10 355.35 9 166.35

10 HAWKINS Ryan USA 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  70.50 7  70.50 7  15.25

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 2 142.50 2  19.95

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  47.85 11 190.35 7  56.70

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  47.60 11 237.95 9 106.00

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 * 30.40 12 268.35 12 167.85

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  82.80 6 351.15 10 170.55

11 PAEZ Robert VEN 6142D 3.1 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  68.20 8  68.20 8  17.55

107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 2 140.20 3  22.25

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 6 207.40 5  39.65

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  70.40 6 277.80 5  66.15

307C 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0  39.10 11 316.90 6 119.30

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 5.0 3.5  31.35 12 348.25 11 173.45

12 QUINTERO Rafael PUR 407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  62.40 11  62.40 11  23.35

109C 3.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0  44.40 11 106.80 12  55.65

6243D 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  65.60 7 172.40 11  74.65

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0  57.60 9 230.00 10 113.95

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  49.50 9 279.50 11 156.70

307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  49.30 11 328.80 12 192.90

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
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1 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 2  67.50 2   4.50

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  77.50 1 145.00 1

5154B 3.4 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  86.70 1 231.70 1

205B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5  76.50 1 308.20 1

305B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5  76.50 1 384.70 1

2 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5  72.00 1  72.00 1

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  65.10 3 137.10 2   7.90

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 8 194.10 2  37.60

305B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 3 263.10 2  45.10

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  62.90 5 326.00 2  58.70

3 HERNANDEZ Dolores MEX 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  61.50 4  61.50 4  10.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  65.10 3 126.60 4  18.40

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  66.00 3 192.60 3  39.10

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 4 260.10 3  48.10

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  63.00 4 323.10 3  61.60

4 CHAVEZ Arantxa MEX 205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  49.50 10  49.50 10  22.50

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 6 108.00 8  37.00

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 2 175.50 6  56.20

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  71.30 2 246.80 4  61.40

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  75.00 2 321.80 4  62.90

5 TAYLOR Maren USA 205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  54.00 7  54.00 7  18.00

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  54.60 8 108.60 7  36.40

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  63.00 5 171.60 7  60.10

305B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.50 8 230.10 8  78.10

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.50 3 297.60 5  87.10

6 VELOSO Juliana BRA 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 3  63.00 3   9.00

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 9 117.00 5  28.00

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 5 180.00 5  51.70

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  58.50 8 238.50 5  69.70

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.80 7 294.30 6  90.40

7 JIMENEZ ARAGUNDE Luisa PUR 405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  56.70 6  56.70 6  15.30

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  47.60 11 104.30 9  40.70

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  66.00 3 170.30 8  61.40

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 7 230.30 7  77.90

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 6 288.80 7  95.90
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8 PINEDA Diana COL 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 9  50.40 9  21.60

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  60.00 5 110.40 6  34.60

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.00 8 167.40 9  64.30

5335D 2.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  65.25 5 232.65 6  75.55

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  55.50 8 288.15 8  96.55

9 FREEMAN Deidre USA 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 5  58.50 5  13.50

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.00 2 127.50 3  17.50

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5  54.00 10 181.50 4  50.20

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  41.85 10 223.35 9  84.85

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0  36.00 12 259.35 9 125.35

10 FERNANDEZ Jeniffer PUR 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  54.00 7  54.00 7  18.00

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  49.00 10 103.00 11  42.00

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  52.65 11 155.65 11  76.05

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  61.50 6 217.15 10  91.05

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  39.20 11 256.35 10 128.35

11 GALERA Tammy BRA 205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  46.20 11  46.20 11  25.80

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  57.40 7 103.60 10  41.40

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  58.50 7 162.10 10  69.60

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  34.10 11 196.20 11 112.00

405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  51.30 9 247.50 11 137.20

12 ESQUIVEL Wendy CHI 405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  39.15 12  39.15 12  32.85

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 12  85.95 12  59.05

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5  29.40 12 115.35 12 116.35

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5  28.00 12 143.35 12 164.85

5233D 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0  42.00 10 185.35 12 199.35

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.
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